in accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ

the Insolvency {England

fmessama e, Notice of statement of affairs

Insclivency Act 1986.

Companies House

AT

31/07/201 8 #380
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
conpary oo [0 [3 8 [0 [s[5[3]5

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full IGM COMMUNITY DEVCO LTD

bold biack capitals.

(

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) JONATHAN

Surname AMOR

r Liquidator's address

Building name/number | THE PORTERGATE

Street | ECCLESALL ROAD
|
Post town | SHEFFIELD
County/Region | SOUTH YORKSHIRE
Postcade I? IT‘_1' I—_l_B\ W W l_
Country | ENGLAND

r Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) I

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname l another liguidator.
r Liquidator's address @
Building name/number l @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street * another liquidater,
Post town |
County/Region l—i
Postcode } I ’
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

e |1l [of7r [2lof1[s

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section §9(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

3 Statement of concurrence

s §

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X
[afo  Tof7  [2Vofr]s

04117 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of GM Community Deveco Ltd
Company No. 03806539

on the 18 July 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up.

Statement of truth
I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full name.. YA RN CenianSe

Signed.......... \KQ)—\.SB ..............
Dated \B Sel R



A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

NONE

Assets subject to floating charge:

NONE

Uncharged assets:

Cash at bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature {2 emn Date \&& -~ &
S

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
0 0
0 0
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000




Al — Summary of Liabilities

£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors: employees

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

HM Revenue & Customs

Unsecured claims (exc. any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees

Consumer creditors for pre-paid goods or services

Director

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Members Guarantee

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

2,000
(4,263)
(2,263)
0
(2,263)
0
(2,263)
0
(2,263)
(4,943)
(530)
(27,675)
)
()
(33,148)
(35,411)
0
(35,411)
(3)
(35,414)

\E -DH~1%

Signature H C s s Date
N



Sy -l BV aeg —==_ /Z aunjeudi

waudinbg
0TTIE | OOF 7ESH TO1SUg 189M 9912y Jueipen() Y[ 09z | 2oueurq repde) 4o

g0z 9IS Mod}o0Ig ‘Peoy uewsy ‘Anqpaig

CO8I1 “LNo.) Anqpaig | ‘aua’) ssouIsng SUYSPIA SBIYSPIA
007001 DOV6 7D 'MOTse|n) ‘gE¢ Xog (O SIOIAIS ssoursng IMMGON D €
771 S6HAN 9[ISeoMaN ‘Uodq3uoT ‘MaTA jied SwoIsn)
0TEVPG'Y | uowdg (AHDI) Hup) Suljpue strer?) Aouaa[osu] % dnusAN WH
¥
¥ JoNpars Aq 1qop (apooisod yum) juewed Jo
AJUnDas Jo anjeA UdAIS AJunoas 21e(] | play Ajundas Aue jo spieidg | Jo junoury SSAIPPY J0JIPID JO BN

‘uorssassod s Auedwod syl u1 Auadord 1240 apin Jo
UOTJU]AT SUTIR]D SIONPOID pup STUSWISRITR [es [EUONIPU0d Jo SUISEd[ [9)eyo “DseyoInd-aI1y JOpUN SIONPaId AJTUSP! PUB SIONPIID [[E PN[OUI SN NO & 3JON

si1o}1pal’) Aueduro))
q



LTSV o =TT SR ampdig

0 0 I I Areurpiy €71y [171Q SourT 9[epyd0oy ‘ployeaty uoidn 99¢ IRV WIDSEN
ASF
0 0 1 1 ArempiQ) 01710 ©NUSEIUR T ‘POOMAIH ONUIAY [[3MIU) OS SILIOY) UBLIBJA (]
0 0 l I Ateurpig DLZ YT UORIPPIA “0r01n) Angsady ¢ NUplY AueH
E; ¥ 3
dn pajjes dn paqes aleys P12y saaeys areys Jo PIoY (apooisod yam)
unowe (8o, 1od Junowry Jo 1aquinN onjea jeuiwoN | 2reys Jo adA T $Sa1ppy IDQUIDWI JO JLUBN

Auedwod 2y JO SI2QUIDW [[B 2PNJOUL IS NO & IJON]

S13QUISTA
q



LIQ02

Nectice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n impartant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

|T'“““ "™ JONATHAN AMOR

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

anpanyname AM. INSOLVENCY LIMITED

|

| "™ THE PORTERGATE
| ECCLESALL ROAD

-

Post town

SHEFFIELD

County/Region SOUTH YORKSHIRE

e Tslalal Telnlx[

Y ENGLAND

|DX

[ Telephone

01142096088

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




